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Nimi

Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin
Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Vahvuus

0,088 mg
0,088 mg
0,18 mg
0,18 mg
0,7 mg
0,7 mg
0,35 mg
0,35 mg
0,26 mg
0,26 mg
0,26 mg
0,52 mg
0,52 mg
0,52 mg
1,05 mg
1,05 mg

1,05 mg

Ladkemuoto

Tabletti
Tabletti
Tabletti
Tabletti
Tabletti
Tabletti
Tabletti
Tabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti

Depottabletti
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Antoreitti

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Sisdpakkaus

Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus

Pakkauskoko

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia
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Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

Mirapexin

2,1 mg

2,1 mg

2,1 mg

3,15 mg
3,15 mg
3,15 mg
1,57 mg
1,57 mg
1,57 mg
2,62 mg
2,62 mg

2,62 mg

Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti
Depottabletti

Depottabletti
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Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(polyamidi/alumiini/PVC)

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia

10 tablettia

30 tablettia

100 tablettia





